Pre-Survey: DP conference SurveyMonkey

1. Please respond to the following questions and statements prior to attending Darcy Moore's workshop at the
DP conference this Friday: | have been a DP for:

Response Response
Percent Count

<3 years 36.8% 14

46years [ | 18.4% 7
7-10years [ | 15.8% 6

11+ years 7.9% 3

been relieving but am an aspiring

— 21.1% 8
DP

answered question 38

skipped question 0
2. 1 have heard of and more or less understand the concept of a PLN (Personal Learning Network) sometimes
known as a PLE (Personal Learning Environment)

Response Response
Percent Count

Yes 28.9% 11

No [ 7.9% 3

Not really 52.6% 20

Noclue [ | 10.5% 4

answered question 38

skipped question 0
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3. How do you feel about the benefits of new media/social media/web 2.0 as learning tools for students and staff

Very positively

Excited

Negatively

What is social media?

Out of my depth

Unsure

Response
Percent

31.6%

21.1%

2.6%

0.0%

15.8%

28.9%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12

11

38

4. At my school the challenges of managing poor digital citizenship at social media sites is (multiple responses

permitted):

not really a problem or issue

a fast-growing challenge

a really serious issue | am
confronted with almost daily

managed effectively

an urgent area for professional
development

20f10

Response
Percent

8.1%

67.6%

37.8%

13.5%

40.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

25

14

15

37



5. My school is using the digital citizenship resources and websites available via DET or federal government

projects

Response
Percent

Yes, we feel well-resourced [ ] 18.4%

No, we are not using these
effectively

I | 52.6%

Tell me more | 28.9%

answered question

skipped question

6. | have used the NSWDPA conference ning in 2010

Response
Percent
Yes [ ] 13.5%
No | | 86.5%

answered question

skipped question

7. 1 have read the NSWDPA blog http://deputyprincipalsonline.wordpress.com/

Response
Percent
ves [ 18.9%
No | | 81.1%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

20

11

38

Response
Count

32

37

Response
Count

30

37



8. I would be willing to write a 'guest post' at that blog:

Yes [

Response
Percent

13.2%

Yes, with some assistance |

34.2%

No |

| 52.6%

answered question

skipped question

9. | know what an RSS feed is and use an RSS reader to manage my online website subscriptions:

Yesldo []

No but | know what you are talking

Response
Percent

7.9%

39.5%

about

No clue |

| 52.6%

10. I/my school use(s) Google Alerts

Yes [

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

10.5%

No |

| 55.3%

What's Google Alerts? |

34.2%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

13

20

38

Response
Count

15

20

38

Response
Count

21

13

38



11. I maintain a blog for personal or professional reasons!

Yesldo [

Never but | want to have a class,

personal or professional blog

No interest |

12. | am personally using blogED with staff and/or students

Yes [

No |

What's blogED? [ ]

13. | have a Facebook account

Yes |

No |
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Response
Percent

10.8%

54.1%

35.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

10.8%

62.2%

27.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

47.2%

52.8%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

20

13

37

Response
Count

23

10

37

Response
Count

17

19

36



14. 1 am on Yammer

Yes look at it all the time and post
comments

Occasionally

Joined but never use it

No

What's Yammer?

15. | use Twitter

Yes

No

16. | have used Diigo or Delicious, the social bookmarking sites

Yes

No

[

[E—
[E—

[E—

Response
Percent

10.5%

21.1%

15.8%

31.6%

21.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

5.3%

| 94.7%
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answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

18.4%

81.6%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12

38

Response
Count

36

38

Response
Count

31

38



17. 1 have a smart phone (iPhone, Blackberry etc.) and use it to communicate with colleagues using DET email

and apps for twitter, yammer, facebook, RSS etc..

Yes

No but | would like to do that in
the future

No, not my thing

18. Have you ever read my blog darcymoore.net?

Yes, have a subscription

Yes, all the time

Yes, have looked at it before

Never

E—

[E—
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Response
Percent

24.3%

54.1%

21.6%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

2.6%

0.0%

28.9%

68.4%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

20

37

Response
Count

11

26

38



19. What are your greatests concerns or issues about ‘connecting’ online using new media/social media/web 2.0?

(more than 1 answer allowed :0)

No concerns worth mentioning

| have some minor concerns but
am basically keen or already doing
this

trouble with students

privacy issues

no time

appearing foolish or embarrassing
myself

lack of tech skills

the expense

my basically luddite nature is a
concern

other

=

20. | am attending your workshop(s) mostly because....
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Response
Percent

7.9%

23.7%

26.3%

39.5%

42.1%

13.2%

34.2%

0.0%

7.9%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

15

16

13

38

Response
Count

25

25

13



20. | am attending your workshop(s) mostly because....

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Response Text

to improve my knowledge of social networking site and to encourage students to
use sensibly

your interesting!

| thought the workshop might address ways in which we can begin to manage
online issues/bullying through Facebook etc.

need for further information & understanding, possible options

| know that | need to know this stuff!

Genuinely interested in progressing the school's and my knowledge and
enthusiasm for using technology more effectively in the classroom as well as for
making processes quicker and easier

i am keen to be up to date with what staff and students are using and can use to
improve their teaching and learning i would like to be able to use it more to be
need to develop more confidence in daily use or in the classroom.

Gain awareness, support and chance to share.

seeking illumination, suggestions, guidence

| see social networking sites as cause for so much of the disruption, disturbance
and bullying that | deal with daily

Interest in cybersafety
of personal interest that will hpefully become more a professional one!

| want to see the progress and developments over the past six months in positive
environment of people with commitment

interested to see what you have to say. Heard very positive things about your
presentations

interest

Interested

| care

| am interested in learning more to be able to better equip my students and staff.
| am interested

| want to know more about the deputy role and using technology effectively.
Need to be current with technology issues

| am keen to hear your ideas first hand and always find your yammer & blog
posts thought provoking & insightful.
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20. | am attending your workshop(s) mostly because....

23

24

25

Response Text

The challenge of dealing with a generation who seem to be connected 24/7 and
the growing number of problems it brings into school. Hoping to discover some

ideas around improving students awareness of the digital citizenship they seem
to be oblivious to.

It will also be good to catch up and network.
Thanks
Paul Baxter

| would like to know more about how | can use social media for work purposes.

| want to know more
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