Pre-Survey: DP conference



1. Please respond to the following questions and statements prior to attending Darcy Moore's workshop at the DP conference this Friday: I have been a DP for:

	Response Percent	Response Count
<3 years	36.8%	14
4-6 years	18.4%	7
7-10 years	15.8%	6
11+ years	7.9%	3
been relieving but am an aspiring DP	21.1%	8
	answered question	38
	skipped question	0

2. I have heard of and more or less understand the concept of a PLN (Personal Learning Network) sometimes known as a PLE (Personal Learning Environment) Response Response Percent Count

fes	20.9%	11
No	7.9%	3
Not really	52.6%	20
No clue	10.5%	4
	answered question	38
	skipped question	0

3. How do you feel about the benefits of new media/social media/web 2.0 as learning tools for students and staff		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Very positively	31.6%	12
Excited	21.1%	8
Negatively	2.6%	1
What is social media?	0.0%	0
Out of my depth	15.8%	6
Unsure	28.9%	11
	answered question	38
	skipped question	0

4. At my school the challenges of managing poor digital citizenship at social media sites is (multiple responses permitted):

	Response Percent	Response Count
not really a problem or issue	8.1%	3
a fast-growing challenge	67.6%	25
a really serious issue I am confronted with almost daily	37.8%	14
managed effectively	13.5%	5
an urgent area for professional development	40.5%	15
	answered question	37
	skipped question	1

5. My school is using the digital citizenship resources and websites available via DET or federal government projects

Response Count	Response Percent	
7	18.4%	Yes, we feel well-resourced
20	52.6%	No, we are not using these effectively
11	28.9%	Tell me more
38	answered question	
0	skipped question	

6. I have used the NSWDPA conference ning in 2010			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		13.5%	5
No		86.5%	32
		answered question	37
		skipped question	1

7. I have read the NSWDPA blog http://deputyprincipalsonline.wordpress.com/			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		18.9%	7
No		81.1%	30
		answered question	37
		skipped question	1

8. I would be willing to write a 'guest post' at that blog:		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	13.2%	5
Yes, with some assistance	34.2%	13
No	52.6%	20
	answered question	38
	skipped question	0

9. I know what an RSS feed is and use an RSS reader to manage my online website subscriptions: Response Response Percent Count Yes I do 7.9% 3 No but I know what you are talking 39.5% 15 about No clue 52.6% 20 answered question 38 0 skipped question

10. I/my school use(s) Google Alerts			
	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	10.5%	4	
No	55.3%	21	
What's Google Alerts?	34.2%	13	
	answered question	38	
	skipped question	0	

11. I maintain a blog for personal or professional reasons!			
	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes I do	10.8%	4	
Never but I want to have a class, personal or professional blog	54.1%	20	
No interest	35.1%	13	
	answered question	37	
	skipped question	1	

12. I am personally using blogED with staff and/or students			
	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	10.8%	4	
No	62.2%	23	
What's blogED?	27.0%	10	
	answered question	37	
	skipped question	1	

13. I have a Facebook account		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	47.2%	17
No	52.8%	19
	answered question	36
	skipped question	2

14. I am on Yammer		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes look at it all the time and post comments	10.5%	4
Occasionally	21.1%	8
Joined but never use it	15.8%	6
Νο	31.6%	12
What's Yammer?	21.1%	8
	answered question	38
	skipped question	0

15. I use Twitter

Response Count	Response Percent	
2	5.3%	Yes
36	94.7%	No
38	answered question	
0	skipped question	

16. I have used Diigo or Delicious, the social bookmarking sites			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		18.4%	7
No		81.6%	31
		answered question	38
		skipped question	0

17. I have a smart phone (iPhone, Blackberry etc.) and use it to communicate with colleagues using DET email and apps for twitter, yammer, facebook, RSS etc..

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	24.3%	9
No but I would like to do that in the future	54.1%	20
No, not my thing	21.6%	8
	answered question	37
	skipped question	1

18. Have you ever read my blog darcymoore.net?			
	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes, have a subscription	2.6%	1	
Yes, all the time	0.0%	0	
Yes, have looked at it before	28.9%	11	
Never	68.4%	26	
	answered question	38	
	skipped question	0	

19. What are your greatests concerns or issues about 'connecting' online using new media/social media/web 2.0? (more than 1 answer allowed :O)

	Response Percent	Response Count
No concerns worth mentioning	7.9%	3
I have some minor concerns but am basically keen or already doing this	23.7%	9
trouble with students	26.3%	10
privacy issues	39.5%	15
no time	42.1%	16
appearing foolish or embarrassing myself	13.2%	5
lack of tech skills	34.2%	13
the expense	0.0%	0
my basically luddite nature is a concern	7.9%	3
other	0.0%	0
	answered question	38
	skipped question	0

20. I am attending your workshop(s) mostly because	
	Response Count
	25
answered question	25
skipped question	13

20. I am attending your workshop(s) mostly because **Response Text** 1 to improve my knowledge of social networking site and to encourage students to Mar 23, 2011 7:57 AM use sensibly 2 your interesting! Mar 23, 2011 8:27 AM 3 I thought the workshop might address ways in which we can begin to manage Mar 23, 2011 8:32 AM online issues/bullying through Facebook etc. 4 need for further information & understanding, possible options Mar 23, 2011 8:32 AM 5 I know that I need to know this stuff! Mar 23, 2011 8:38 AM 6 Genuinely interested in progressing the school's and my knowledge and Mar 23, 2011 8:50 AM enthusiasm for using technology more effectively in the classroom as well as for making processes quicker and easier 7 i am keen to be up to date with what staff and students are using and can use to Mar 23, 2011 9:25 AM improve their teaching and learning i would like to be able to use it more to be need to develop more confidence in daily use or in the classroom. 8 Gain awareness, support and chance to share. Mar 23, 2011 9:43 AM 9 seeking illumination, suggestions, guidence Mar 23, 2011 9:44 AM 10 I see social networking sites as cause for so much of the disruption, disturbance Mar 23, 2011 9:50 AM and bullying that I deal with daily 11 Interest in cybersafety Mar 23, 2011 10:06 AM 12 of personal interest that will hpefully become more a professional one! Mar 23, 2011 10:09 AM 13 I want to see the progress and developments over the past six months in positive Mar 23, 2011 10:29 AM environment of people with commitment 14 interested to see what you have to say. Heard very positive things about your Mar 23, 2011 11:51 AM presentations 15 interest Mar 23, 2011 1:42 PM 16 Interested Mar 23, 2011 1:57 PM 17 I care Mar 23, 2011 2:11 PM I am interested in learning more to be able to better equip my students and staff. 18 Mar 23, 2011 2:17 PM 19 I am interested Mar 23, 2011 4:20 PM 20 I want to know more about the deputy role and using technology effectively. Mar 23, 2011 4:31 PM 21 Need to be current with technology issues Mar 23, 2011 4:54 PM 22 I am keen to hear your ideas first hand and always find your yammer & blog Mar 23, 2011 5:49 PM posts thought provoking & insightful.

20. I am attending your workshop(s) mostly because		
	Response Text	
23	The challenge of dealing with a generation who seem to be connected 24/7 and the growing number of problems it brings into school. Hoping to discover some ideas around improving students awareness of the digital citizenship they seem to be oblivious to. It will also be good to catch up and network. Thanks Paul Baxter	Mar 23, 2011 6:54 PM
24	I would like to know more about how I can use social media for work purposes.	Mar 23, 2011 7:52 PM
25	I want to know more	Mar 24, 2011 1:56 PM